A w e

Sportpistole

1. Schiesstag
Mitterteich I

Tirschenreuth |

2. Schiesstag
Mitterteich 11

Waldsassen |

3. Schiesstag
Mitterteich I

Waldsassen |

Mitterteich 11
Mitterteich 111
Waldsassen |

Tirschenreuth |

Waldsassen |
Mitterteich 11

Mitterteich I
Tirschenreuth |

Tirschenreuth |
Mitterteich 11

1913 1851
1982 1927
2021 1953
2076 1987
2033 2000
2002 1984
Punkte
8 4
8 4
6 6
2 10

4. Schiesstag
Waldsassen |

Mitterteich 11

5. Schiesstag
Mitterteich 111

Tirschenreuth |

6. Schiesstag
Tirschenreuth |

Mitterteich 11

12026
11798
11838
11987

Ringe

Mitterteich 11l
Tirschenreuth |

Mitterteich 11
Waldsassen |

Mitterteich 11l
Waldsassen |

11852
11782
11870
12145

1828
2009

1912
2017

2001
2004

1965
2000

2081
2078

2022
2003



12.02.

15.01.

Sportpistole

Name

Grillmeier, Leonhard

Rogner, Roland
Franke, Petra
Franke, Tobias

Wedlich, Wolfgang

Hartl, Peter

Lang-Scharli, Michael

Franke, Dieter
SR, Peter

. Plattner, Peter
. Bayreuther, Martin
. Schicker, Emil

. Zeitler, Sebastian
. Schneider, Josef
. Kostler, Erich

. Stock, Andreas

. Hecht, Jirgen

. Leipold, Oliver

. Koch, Christian

. Lindinger, Matthias
. Bauer, Hubert

. Hampl, Ernst

. Franke, Gerhard
. Friedl, Thomas

Verein
Mitterteich 11l
Waldsassen |
Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich 111
Tirschenreuth |
Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich 111
Waldsassen |
Tirschenreuth |
Tirschenreuth |
Mitterteich Il
Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen |
Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen |
Mitterteich 111
Waldsassen |
Mitterteich 111
Waldsassen |
Mitterteich 111
Waldsassen |
Tirschenreuth |

Wettkampf
1 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 14 Gesamt Durchschnitt WK
S| 533 | 510 | 545 | 527 | 533 | 520 3168 528,00 6
S| 527 | 507 | 510 | 513 | 506 | 512 3075 512,50 6
S| 502 | 521 | 491 | 510 | 516 | 508 3048 508,00 6
S| 490 [ 515 [ 498 | 505 | 521 | 506 3035 505,83 6
S| 482 | 504 | 505 | 514 | 518 | 536 3059 509,83 6
S| 478 | 508 | 506 | 488 | 518 | 472 2970 495,00 6
S| 469 | 488 | 504 | 504 | 518 | 497 2980 496,67 6
E | 466 | 497 [ 484 | 490 | 526 | 493 2956 492,67 6
S| 406 | 447 | 466 | 394 | 397 | 445 2555 425,83 6
E 512 | 522 | 492 | 504 | 508 2538 507,60 5
E 502 | 491 | 505 | 524 | 507 2529 505,80 5
E| - | 463 486 521 450 | 518 2447 489,40 5
S| 450 491 | 480 | 503 | 481 2405 481,00 5
S|494| - |[517 516 1527 509,00 3
S| 502|514 | 490 | - - 1506 502,00 3
S| 487 [ 514 486 | - | 504 1991 497,75 4
E 543 | - - | 548 - 1091 545,50 2
E| - 517|525 - | 521 1563 521,00 3
S| 475| - 520 | 498 1493 497,67 3
S| 492|492 - - - 984 492,00 2
E 480 | 489 | - | 485 1454 484,67 3
E| - 399 | 464 863 431,50 2
S| 347 334 681 340,50 2
S | 523 523 523,00 1




